

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300430643903
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	NIC & Ameril 074/30.124-01012015 ++35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	Way -130754
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	7月11日 111日 111日 111日 111日 111日 111日 111日
Office Use Only 005 [] ¥00789, 005	A. RAMSEY SEP 17.2024 72 ~,00524,00671 58,00524,00671

·	٠ ٩			
	,	COVER LETTER		
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporatio	ns			
NAME OF CORPORATI	Power of Praise Ap	ostolic Church Inc		
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	N21000003732			
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Jaleel Davis				
		(Name of Contact Perso	on)	
		(Firm/ Company)	· · ·	······································
3713 15th ST SW				
	· · ·	(Address)		
Lehigh Acres, FL 33976				
		(City/ State and Zip Co	de)	
powerofpraisefm@gmail.co	۱m			
I	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual repor	notification	1)
For further information con	cerning this matter, please	e call:		
Jaleel Davis		7: at	86	395-8929
	(Name of Contact Person		rea Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount made p	ayable to the Florida De	partment of	State:
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certif Certif) Filing Fee icate of Status ied Copy tional Copy is ised)
M :		Etman	t Address	

Mailing AddressStreetAmendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivP.O. Box 6327TheTallahassee. FL 32314241Tallahassee. FL 32314The

.

<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 17, 2024

JALEEL DAVIS 3713 15TH ST SW LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976

SUBJECT: POWER OF PRAISE APOSTOLIC CHURCH INC Ref. Number: N21000003732

We have received your document for POWER OF PRAISE APOSTOLIC CHURCH INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to file your document, the subject entity must first be reinstated.

I apologize for not realizing the corporation was dissolved for not filing their 2022 annual report. You may reinstate it online from our website www.sunbiz.org,Please pay the reinstatement fee with a credit card. You can email me when the corporation is reinstated and I will go ahead and file the amendment. My email address is Annette.Ramsey@dos.fl.gov

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 824A00020847



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 12, 2024

JALEEL DAVIS 3713 15TH ST SW LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976

SUBJECT: POWER OF PRAISE APOSTOLIC CHURCH INC Ref. Number: N21000003732

We have received your document for POWER OF PRAISE APOSTOLIC CHURCH INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 924A00015122



www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallabassee, Florida 32314

... Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

([Document Number o Florida Statutes, this	Iv filed with the Florida Dept. or Start of Corporation (if known) Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
(I Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, F its Articles of Incorporation:	Document Number o Florida Statutes, this	f Corporation (if known)
(I Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, F its Articles of Incorporation:	Document Number o Florida Statutes, this	f Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, F its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statutes, this	f Corporation (if known)
its Articles of Incorporation:		Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation:	
Logos Power of Praise Ministries Inc		The new
	"Inc," or "Co", 7 abbreviation "P.A." icable:	company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," A professional corporation name must contain the word 50 Westminster St N, Unit 102 Lehigh Acres, F1, 33936
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		50 Westminster St N. Unit 102
		Lehigh Acres, FL 33936
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or re</u> new registered agent and/or the new regist		
<u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	ck Davis	
8227 0	Gopher Tortoise Trai	ii
	(Florida str	reet address)
New Registered Office Address:	n Acres	Florida 33972
		(City) (Zip Code)

.

•

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> *I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.*

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (c), F.S.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT John I</u> <u>V Mike .</u> SV Sally S	Jones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) <u>X</u> Change Add	<u>(174</u>	Kenrick Davis	8227 Gopher Tortoise Trl Lehigh Acres, FL 33976
Remove			
2) <u>X</u> Change Add	<u>TD</u>	AnnMarie Davis	8227 Gopher Tortoise Trl Lehigh Acres, FL 33976
3) Remove Change Add Remove	TD	Canute McKenzie	3511 Milan Dr #203 Fort Myers, FL 33916
4) Change _X_ Add	TD	AnnMarie Mckenzie	3511 Milan Dr #203 Fort Myers, FL 33916
Remove			
5) X Change	TD	Portia Davis	3713 15th ST SW Lehigh Acres, FL 33976
Remove			<u> </u>
6) <u>X</u> Change Add	TD	Jaleel Davis	3713 15th ST SW Lehigh Acres, FL 33976
Remove			

E. If <u>amending or adding additional Articles</u>, <u>enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

Church Constitution and ByLaws attached	
Update EIN: 86-2994953	

	· ,	:	•	1	•	
·	•		•	• • •	۰.	

		L		
		<u></u>		
	<u> </u>			
	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>		
	···			
		·····		
				• • • •
	· _			· · ·
· · ·				
			<u> </u>	
	04/24/2023			

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	(P4/24/2025)	, if other than the
date this document was signed.		

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated

23 24 Jaus Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Kenrick Davis

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President/Director

(Title of person signing)